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TRA.s=p,c ACCIDENT INY'Ol.\ffllG sac 7198 Y. AM 81161 Y AJa>-FBJ 8!1191 R AUlN6 
LO Y ANG A VENUE ON 0510212021 AT ABOUT 12...!iGPII 

I :-ea- to me atowe accide:r llll 

2. Pease be i, iganned ma ,ire ha1.,e QJh.plid .au- - !'inc:--= wlich i 5 ff:a b dM3!r 
o;; SMC 7198 Y had OOli&IIOeC che o6ente d Careless Driving C . g Hild __. 
Section 65(1)(a) of the Road Traffic Act Chaiplaw- 276 pi\l Secti CNt 651-t)(a) of .. 5-
Act. Acfr:!l.i has been inc:!ed against the driller b said oi5en.;e. 

3.. fi Y'Olf ha..-e any dai&a:io. 1. )'OlJ may cantact h hfest""-&£1tior, Oi:Sca-. lr.sp SEriialie 
F~,g Yi T&ag a1officenumbe.- 65476414_ 

4. Tr.an;;you_ 

HEAD INVESTIGATION 
TRA FFIC POLICE 
SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE 

Th s rs a oomputec-98flera!ed ie!!(lf". No ~ture is required.. 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

